
NUHW MENTAL HEALTH STRIKE PICKET LINE LOCATIONS

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA LOCATIONS

Fresno Medical Offices  
4785 N. First. St.

Sacramento Medical Center
2025 Morse Ave.
San Francisco Medical  
Center
2425 Geary Blvd.

San Leandro Medical Center
2401 Merced St.

Santa Clara Medical Center
19000 E. Homestead Rd.

Anaheim Medical Center
3440 E. La Palma Ave.

Fontana Medical Center
9961 Sierra Ave.

Los Angeles Medical Center
4867 W. Sunset Blvd.

San Diego Medical Center
9455 Clairemont Mesa Blvd.

TUESDAY, JUNE 11 – 6 a.m. TO 3:30 p.m

Fresno Medical Offices  
4785 N. First. St.

San Jose Medical Center 
275 Hospital Pkwy.

San Leandro Medical Center
2401 Merced St.

MARCH FOR MENTAL HEALTH
1 a.m.-1 p.m. • Sacramento
State Capitol: - South Side

Irvine Medical Center
6650 Alton Pkwy.

MARCH FOR MENTAL HEALTH
12 p.m. • Downtown LA
Grand Park - 200 N. Grand Ave.

Pasadena Walnut Center
393 E. Walnut St.

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 12 – 6:30 a.m. TO 3:30 p.m

Fresno Medical Offices  
4785 N. First. St.

Modesto Medical Center 
4601 Dale Rd. 

Redwood City Medical Center 
1100 Veterans Blvd. 

Roseville Medical Center
1600 Eureka Rd.

San Leandro Medical Center
2500 Merced St.
Santa Rosa Medical Center 
401 Bicentennial Way

Walnut Creek Medical Center
1425 S. Main St.

Downey Medical Center
9333 Imperial Hwy.

Panorama City Medical  
Center
13651 Willard St.

Riverside Medical Center
10800 Magnolia Ave.

San Diego Medical Center
9455 Clairemont Mesa Blvd.

THURSDAY, JUNE 13 – 6:30 a.m. TO 3:30 p.m

Fresno Medical Center
7300 N. Fresno St.

Oakland Medical Center
3600 Broadway

San Jose Skyport Medical 
Center
1721 Technology Dr. 

San Leandro Medical Center
2401 Merced St.

San Rafael Medical Offices
1033 Third St.

South Sacramento
Medical Center
6600 Bruceville Rd.

Stockton Medical Offices
7373 West Lane

Anaheim Medical Center
3440 E. La Palma Ave.

Ontario Medical Center
2295 S. Vineyard Ave.

San Diego Medical Center
9455 Clairemont Mesa Blvd.

West Los Angeles  
Medical Center
6041 Cadillac Ave.

FRIDAY, JUNE 14 – 6:30 a.m. TO 3:30 p.m

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA LOCATIONSWEEK 1

SEE BACK FOR WEEK 2 + BEYOND



NUHW MENTAL HEALTH STRIKE PICKET LINE LOCATIONS

Antioch: Diablo Psychiatry 
3454 Hillcrest Ave.

Modesto Medical Center and Medical Offices 
4601 Dale Rd.

Oakland Medical Center 
3600 Broadway

Sacramento Medical Center 
2025 Morse Ave.

San Francisco Medical Center 
2425 Geary Blvd.

San Jose Medical Center 
250 Hospital Pkwy.

San Leandro Medical Center 
2500 Merced St.

San Rafael Medical Offices 
1033 Third St. 

Santa Clara Medical Center 
19000 E. Homestead Rd.

Santa Rosa Medical Center 
401 Bicentennial Way

Vacaville Medical Center 
1 Quality Dr.

Vallejo Medical Center 
975 Sereno Dr.

Walnut Creek Medical Center
1425 S. Main St.

Anaheim Medical Center
3440 E. La Palma Ave.

Bakersfield: Ming Medical Offices 
8800 Ming Ave.

Corona Medical Offices 
2055 Kellogg Ave.

Diamond Bar Medical Offices 
1336 Bridgegate Dr.

Downey Medical Center 
9333 Imperial Hwy.

Fontana Medical Center 
9961 Sierra Ave.

Lancaster Medical Offices 
43112 15th St. W.

Los Angeles Medical Center 
4867 W. Sunset Blvd.

Ontario Vineyard Medical Offices 
2295 S. Vineyard Ave.

Panorama City Medical Center 
13651 Willard St.

Riverside Medical Center 
10800 Magnolia Ave.

San Diego Medical Center 
9455 Clairemont Mesa Blvd.

South Bay Medical Center 
25825 S. Vermont Ave, Harbor City

Ventura: 1000 S. Hill Road Medical Offices 
1000 S. Hill Rd.

West Covina Medical Offices 
1249 S. Sunset Ave.

West Los Angeles Medical Center 
6041 Cadillac Ave.

Woodland Hills Medical Center 
5601 De Soto Ave.

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA LOCATIONS

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA LOCATIONS
WEEK 2 

AND  
BEYOND

We will be picketing 
every weekday at all the 
following locations from 
Monday, June 17, until the 
strike ends.

MED CENTER SHIFTS: 
6:30 a.m. to 1 p.m. and 9 a.m. to 3:30 p.m.

MOB SHIFTS: 
7:30 a.m. to 1 p.m. and 10 a.m. to 3:30 p.m.


